W
re
nc
he
s
&
 T
or

726038 38 486 1280 5 / 20 26.6 1.35
726040 40 540 1800 2 / 10 19.0 0.94
726041 41 540 1800 2 / 10 19.0 0.94
726042 42 540 1800 2 / 10 19.0 0.94
726045 45 611 1900 2 / 10 20.0 1.22
726046 46 611 1900 2 / 10 20.0 1.22
726050 50 611 2350 2 / 10 24.5 1.22
726055 55 666 4600 1 / 4 19.4 1.01
726060 60 760 6170 1 / 4 25.7 1.18
726065 65 760 6170 1 / 4 25.7 1.18
Made of Chrome Vanadium Steel
15°
15°
L
4500 g           4 sets / 19 Kgs / 0.82 CUFT
HS-016M  16 Piece Metric Combination Wrench Set
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Combination Wrench (Matt Finish):
726006  6mm  726014  14mm
726007  7mm  726 017  17mm

737080 2-1/2 760 6170 1 / 4 25.7 1.21
15°
15°
L
Made of Chrome Vanadium Steel
1750 g           8 sets / 15 Kgs / 0.71 CUFT
HS-009S  9 Piece SAE Combination Wrench Set
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Combination Wrench (Matt Finish):
737010 5/16" 737020 5/8"
737012 3/8" 737024 3/4"
737014 7/16" 737028 7/8"
737016 1/2" 737032 1"
737018 9/16" Pouch Bag
4500 g           4 sets / 21 Kgs / 0.89 CUFT
HS-016S  16 Piece SAE Combination Wrench Set
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Combination Wrench (Matt Finish):
737008 1/4" 737024 3/4"
737010 5/16" 737026 13/16"

s
&
 T
or
qu
e
W
re
nc
he
s
PROFESSIONAL TOOLSF-4
Combination Wrench Sets
Made of Chrome Vanadium Steel
1150 g           12 sets / 16 Kgs / 1.38 CUFT
HS-011M  11 Piece Metric Combination Wrench Set
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Combination Wrench (Matt Finish):
726007 7mm 726013 13mm
726008 8mm 726014 14mm
726009 9mm 726015 15mm
726010 10mm 726017 17mm
726011 11mm 726019 19mm
726012 12mm Plastic Hook
1700 g           12 sets / 22 Kgs / 1.32 CUFT
HS-011S  11 Piece SAE Combination Wrench Set
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Combination Wrench (Matt Finish):
737008 1/4" 737020 5/8"
737010 5/16" 737022 11/16"
737012 3/8" 737024 3/4"
737014 7/16" 737026 13/16"
737016 1/2" 737028 7/8"
737018 9/16" Plastic Hook
6000 g           4 sets / 27.5 Kgs / 1.19 CUFT
HS-024M  24 Piece Metric Combination Wrench Set
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Combination Wrench (Matt Finish):
726006 6mm 726018 18mm
726007 7mm 726019 19mm
726008 8mm 726020 20mm
726009 9mm 726021 21mm
726010 10mm 726022 22mm
726011 11mm 726023 23mm
726012 12mm 726024 24mm
726013 13mm 726025 25mm
726014 14mm 726026 26mm
726015 15mm 726027 27mm
726016 16mm 726030 30mm
726017 17mm 726032 32mm
Pouch Bag
1900 g           6 sets / 12.5 Kgs / 0.65 CUFT
HS-013M  13 Piece Metric Combination Wrench Set
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Combination Wrench (Matt Finish):
726006  6mm  726013  13mm
726007  7mm  726014  14mm